
SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 5 (Southeast Kootenay) 2023-2024
J3/J4  Jaffray/Baynes Lk/Newgate/Tie Lk - Jennifer Nixon- Millard
Bus No. 2151

Schedule A.M. Schedule P.M.

Depart Bus Shop 06:42 Depart Bus Shop 03:00
1 7884 Jaff/Baynes Lk Rd 06:51 JEJSS 03:14
2 Matson/Reay Rd 06:56 7446 Jaff/Baynes Lk Rd/Joinson 03:19
3 Koocanusa Boat Launch 07:09 7491 Jaff/Baynes Lk Rd/Fahselt 03:20
4 Jaff/Baynes Lk Rd/Baynes Lk Rd 07:15 7884 Jaff/Baynes Lk Rd 03:25
5 Jaff/Baynes Loop Intersection 07:17 7960 Jaff/Baynes Lk Rd/Bernard 03:27
6 442 Baynes Lk Loop Rd 07:18 Matson/Reay Rd 03:30
7 Sterling/Edwards Rd 07:21 9800 Jaff/Baynes Lk Rd 03:38
8 3489 Edwards Rd/Gorrie 07:22 Jaff/Baynes Lk Rd/Baynes Lk Rd 03:40
9 827  North Star Rd 07:23 Jaff/Baynes Loop Intersection 03:42
10 856 North Star Rd 07:24 442 Baynes Lk Loop Rd 03:43
11 871 North Star Rd/McDonald 07:25 Sterling/Edwards Rd 03:46
12 883 Waldo Rd 07:27 3489 Edwards Rd/Gorrie 03:47
13 3675 Edwards Rd 07:29 827 North Star Rd 03:48
14 788 Desjardins Rd 07:30 856 North Star Rd 03:49
15 Baynes Lk Mail Boxes 07:31 871 North Star Rd/ McDonald 03:50
16 Sweet /School Rd 07:33 883 Waldo Rd 03:52
17 Sweet Rd/JBLR 07:34 788 Desjardins Rd 03:55
18 Baynes Lk Hall 07:36 Baynes Lk Mail Boxes 03:56

4 Corners Transfer 07:40 Sweet/School Rd 03:58
19 9800 Jaff/Baynes Lk Rd 07:42 Sweet Rd/JBLR 03:59
20 Matson/Reay Rd 07:50 4 Corners Transfer/Bonnie 04:06
21 7960 Jaff/Baynes Lk Rd 07:52 Koocanusa Boat Launch 04:12
22 7884 Jaff/Baynes Lk Rd 07:54 Matson/Reay Rd 04:24
23 7491 Jaff/Baynes Lk Rd - Fahselt's 07:58 7894 Jaff/Baynes Lk Rd 04:29
24 7446 Jaff/Baynes Lk Rd- Joinson 08:00 Bus Shop 04:39

JEJSS 08:03
25 Tie Lk/Murray Rd 08:14
26 Bolen Rd/Tie Lk Rd 08:19
27 Sheridan Rd/Tie Lk/Magwood 08:20
28 7237 Lloyd Rd 08:23
29 7239 Lloyd Rd 08:24

JEJSS 08:30
Bus Shop 08:35

Updated September 19, 2023


	J3J4 2023-2024

